Kromasil
®
 EternityTM PhenylHexyl HPLC Columns
 Promotional Price List 2010
2.5µm & 5µm Analytical  (2.1-4.6mm i.d.) EternityTM PhenylHexyl Columns
Column
Dimensions
Particle Size
2.5µm 5µm
Part Number List
Price
Offer
Price
Part Number List
Price
Offer
Price
50 x 2.1mm D-KR-ET-2.5PHEX-50DM £322.00 £257.60 D-KR-ET-5PHEX-50DM £273.00 £218.40
100 x 2.1mm  D-KR-ET-2.5PHEX-100DM £350.00 £280.00 - - -
150 x 2.1mm - - - D-KR-ET-5PHEX-150DM £322.00 £257.60
50 x 4.6mm D-KR-ET-2.5PHEX-50D £322.00 £257.60 D-KR-ET-5PHEX-50D £273.00 £218.40
100 x 4.6mm D-KR-ET-2.5PHEX-100D £350.00 £280.00 D-KR-ET-5PHEX-100D £296.00 £236.80
150 x 4.6mm - - - D-KR-ET-5PHEX-150D £322.00 £257.60
250 x 4.6mm - - - D-KR-ET-5PHEX-250D £350.00 £280.00
5µm Preparative (10-30mm i.d.) EternityTM PhenylHexyl Columns
Column Dimensions Part Number List Price
50 x 10mm D-KR-ET-5PHEX-50SP1 £433.00
150 x 10mm  D-KR-ET-5PHEX-150SP1 £685.00
250 x 10mm D-KR-ET-5PHEX-250SP1 £937.00
50 x 21.2mm  D-KR-ET-5PHEX-50P £1,009.00
150 x  21.2mm D-KR-ET-5PHEX-150P £1,586.00
250 x 21.2mm  D-KR-ET-5PHEX-250P £2,163.00
50 x 30mm D-KR-ET-5PHEX-50P3 £2,163.00
150 x 30mm  D-KR-ET-5PHEX-150P3 £3,605.00
250 x 30mm D-KR-ET-5PHEX-250P3 £5,046.00
Offer prices on analytical (2.1-4.6mm i.d.) columns are available until 31
st
 December 2010 and
represent a 20% discount off the list price.  To obtain the offer price, please quote our promotional
reference KR07-10W on your order.
For pricing and further information on Eternity
TM
 C18 columns
please contact Hichrom Limited on 0118 930 3660.
Hichrom Limited - Sole UK distributor for all Kromasil HPLC products
Tel: 0118 930 3660, Fax: 0118 932 3484, www.hichrom.co.uk